

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.4015, 4016, 4017 and 4019 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	28.03.2025	<u>HN, J</u> It is submitted by the learned counsel appearing for the respondents that the writ appeals are listed on 07.04.2025. Post the matter on 10.04.2025. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE