

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.4015, 4016, 4017, 4019 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>HN, J</u> It is submitted that, in the writ appeals pending before the Hon'ble Division Bench of this Court, a stay has been granted on the operation of the impugned order passed in the writ petition. Post these matters on 14.08.2026. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE